BOLSA DE TRABAJO 2005

PUESTO FOTOCOMPONEDOR

LISTA DE ASPIRANTES PRESELECCIONADOS
1°.- Puntuos totales
Ordenados por: 2°.- Puntos Experiencia
3°.- Edad
4°.- Puntos Cursos
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FOTOCOMPONEDOR

PRESELECCIONADOS

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

IBEAS REOYO, M2 VICTORIA
JUEZ CENDRERO, MARTA
FONFRIA SOLABARRIETA, ANA
MOLINERO CUADRADO, LETICIA
HERNANDO PEREZ, HONORIO
MARTINEZ BARRIO, MARTA
HIGUERA AMO, NURIA

Puntos

7,500
6,597
6,447
5,520
1,300
1,000
0,800

ASPIRANTES

Centro Solicitado

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
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